RESOLUTION NO. CR20-0330	BY AUTHORITY		
		COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE:	
SERIES OF 2020	Safety, Ho	ousing, Education & Homelessness	
	A RESOLUTION		
County of Denver and Nicole	etti Flater Professional Li	mited Liability Partnership	
BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCI	L OF THE CITY AND COL	JNTY OF DENVER:	
Section 1. The proposed Sec	cond Amendatory Agreeme	ent between the City and County of	
Denver and Nicoletti Flater Professi	ional Limited Liability Part	tnership, in the words and figures	
contained and set forth in that form of	Second Amendatory Agre	ement available in the office and on	
the web page of City Council, and to b	pe filed in the office of the C	Clerk and Recorder, Ex-Officio Clerk	
of the City and County of Denver, und	der City Clerk's Filing No. 2	02053965-02, is hereby approved.	
COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: Ap	oril 8, 2020 by Consent		
MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 14, 2	2020 by Consent		
PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:			
	PRESIDE	ENT	
	CLERK A EX-OFFI		
PREPARED BY: Troy C. Bratton, As	sistant City Attorney	DATE: April 16, 2020	
the City Attorney. We find no irregul	larity as to form, and have	no legal objection to the proposed	
•	ney		
BY: Kurton J. Comford , A	Assistant City Attorney	DATE: Apr 15, 2020	
	County of Denver and Nicole to provide employee service BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCI Section 1. The proposed resolution is of the Charter. Kristin M. Bronson, Denver City Attorney. We find no irregular section 1. The proposed resolution is of the Charter.	Approving a proposed Second Amendatory Agreem County of Denver and Nicoletti Flater Professional Lito provide employee services for the Department of Sizection 1. The proposed Second Amendatory Agreemed Denver and Nicoletti Flater Professional Limited Liability Particontained and set forth in that form of Second Amendatory Agreemed the web page of City Council, and to be filed in the office of the Cooffice of the City and County of Denver, under City Clerk's Filing No. 2 COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: April 8, 2020 by Consent MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: April 14, 2020 by Consent PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	